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	Anthony and Renee Smith anthony4932003@yahoo.com
(678) 596-0598
	HOME VACANT
	Vincent & Linda Amos
Establish@comcast.net


	
685 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga

	
695 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga

	
700 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga
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	Kirsten Spraggins
Kirstenspraggins@hotmail.com

	Darryl and Lillian Lockhart
lillianmccammon1@yahoo.com
(678) 571-3769
	Babatu & Elisa Willingham
Coachtuham@yahoo.com
             (770) 912-6915

	
710 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga
	
725 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga

	
735 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga
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	Eric and Grace Love elove@egsmgt.com
(404) 668-0356
	Justin & Myngtria Greathouse
Jgreathouse7@gmail.com 
  (404) 759-8610   
	Julian & Akeela Hicks
JHicks31@gmail.com 
                (404) 784-5408

	
740 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga
	
745 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga

	
755 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga


	

	
	



	Arthur & Charlene Maddox Arthurmaddox@aol.com
(404) 349-3160
	Carol Hall
clcalhoun_1@yahoo.com
(404) 349-4210
	Adisa & Sharon Wright
adisawright@comcast.net
(404) 629-6324

	
760 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga

	
765 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga

	
770 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga
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	Gaile & Tracy Bulloch   
Bullochgaile-tracy@msn.com
(770) 595-0966
	Rod and Andrea Jones
Roderickjones@gmail.com
(281) 220-9047
	Yergan & Cheryl Jones
Yerganjones@aeeproductions.com
(404) 349-2141

	
775 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga

	
780 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga

	
785 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga


	

	
	



	Benny and Marci Bennafield
Mbennafield@bellsouth.net
(404) 218-7362
	Kamal and Yanni Thomas
Impeccablesalon@gmail.com
(310) 779-1188
	Lance & Kathy Skelton
Lancesk9@yahoo.com
(404) 494-9775

	
790 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga
	
795 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga
	
800 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga

	

	
	



	Jamal & Stacy Grooms Smoorg31@gmail.com
(404) 312-5596   
	
	

	
805 Highland Oaks Drive SW
Atlanta, Ga
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	Clint & Myrtis Dye
Dye42@bellsouth.net
(404) 349-3507
	Gerald & Shannon Barnes
Sashadb.barnes@gmail.com
(404) 944-5642
	John & Yvonne Perry
Perrycbb@gmail.com
(404) 343-0550

	
405 Ivy Glen Court
Atlanta, Ga

	
410 Ivy Glen Court
Atlanta, Ga

	
415 Ivy Glen Court
Atlanta, Ga


	

	
	



	Dora Bell
Dorabell285@yahoo.com
(404) 344-4888
	James & Linda Fisher
Lfishe7@yahoo.com
(404) 344-5054
	Michel & Carlette Brathwaite
Carljoan@aol.com
(404) 349-8204

	
420 Ivy Glen Court
Atlanta, Ga
	
425 Ivy Glen Court
Atlanta, Ga
	
430 Ivy Glen Court
Atlanta, Ga

	

	
	



	Donna Wilkerson
drwilkerson@eathlink.net
(404) 349-6341
	
	

	
435 Ivy Glen Court
Atlanta, Ga

	
	

	

	
	



	Ruby Thomas & Tonya Galop
Rthomas03@bellsouth.net
(404) 202-0738
	Marvin & Chelsea Vines
Cvteacher4life@yahoo.com
(404) 629-0664
	Torris & Stephanie Roberts  
Teamroberts3@gmail.com 
(678) 267-4045

	
810 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga

	
820 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga
	
830 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga

	

	
	



	Patrick & Jessica Strickland
Jessrabbit@gmail.com
(347) 728-9598
	Cliff & Linda Walker
Clwalk7@bellsouth.net
(404) 349-2487
	Harold & Cynthia Spence
Cspence@spelman.edu
(404) 344-4104

	
835 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga
	
840 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga
	
845 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga

	

	
	



	Shondrae Crawford

(404) 344-0833
	Pearl & Pearly Sampson
Psam436699@yahoo.com
(404) 344-6757
	Raheem & Kali Beyah
Rbeyah@gmail.com
(404) 931-3255

	
850 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga
	
855 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga
	
865 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga

	

	
	



	John Ezeamakam
Jezeamakam@yahoo.com
(678) 697-8885
	Melton & Nancy White
Nancyhallhite@aol.com
(404) 629-9096
	Christopher & Donica Nuckles Cnuckles@gmail.com
(404) 317-6795

	
875 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga

	
880 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga
	
885 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga

	

	
	



	Carlouse & Natasha Welch
Tbaby758@gmail.com
 (678) 549-7900
	Johnny Key
Y2key@msn.com
(404) 247-6100
	Autry & Eloise Alexis
Lex@lex-associates.com
 (404) 494-3191

	
890 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga
	
895 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga
	
900 Windcrest Pl SW 
Atlanta, Ga
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	Josh & Jennie Davis  Joshdavis888@yahoo.com
(404) 346-7339
	Paul & Linda Seals
Attyseal@yahoo.com
(404) 629-1055
	Paul & Yunice Patrick
Paulpatrick3@bellsouth.net
(404) 346-7339

	
105 Windgate Way
Atlanta, Ga
	
110 Windgate Way
Atlanta, Ga

	
120 Windgate Way
Atlanta, Ga

	

	
	



	Keith Perry
Kperry@invictusinc.com
(404) 349-1475
	
	

	
125 Windgate Way
Atlanta, Ga
	
	













Birthdays
	January
	
	

	Myngtria Greathouse (745 Highland)- 3rd 
	
	

	Josh Davis (105 Windgate) – 19th 
	
	

	
	
	

	February 
	
	

	Kadence Willingham (735 Highland) – 29th 
	
	

	
	
	

	March
	
	

	Amya Greathouse (745 Highland) – 1st 
	
	

	Joi Hicks (755 Highland) – 19th 
	
	

	
	
	

	April
	
	

	Elaina Nuckles (885 Windcrest Pl) – 20th 
	
	

	
	
	

	May
	
	

	Eniyah Willingham - (735 Highland) – 2nd 
	
	

	Kree Willingham (735 Highland) – 12th 
	
	

	Christopher Nuckles (885 Windcrest) – 25th 
	
	

	
	
	

	June
	
	

	Kelsey Willingham (735 Highland) – 10th 
	
	

	Cameron Roberts (830 Windcrest) – 21st 
	
	

	
	
	

	July
	
	

	Justin Greathouse, Sr. (745 Highland) – 7th 
	
	

	Jaxson Nuckles (885 Windcrest) – 12th 
	
	

	
	
	

	August
	
	

	Tu Willingham (735 Highland) – 9th 
	
	

	Justin Greathouse, Jr. (745 Highland) – 25th 
	
	

	Stephanie Roberts (830 Windcrest) – 28th 
	
	

	
	
	

	September
	
	

	Victoria Nuckles (885 Windcrest) – 2nd 
	
	

	Kendyl Nuckles (885 Windcrest) – 28th
	
	

	Ariel Hicks (755 Highland Oaks) – 30th 
	
	

	
	
	

	October
	
	

	Elisa Willingham (735 Highland) – 4th 
	
	

	Donica Nuckles (885 Windcrest) – 17th 
	
	

	Akeela Hicks (755 Highland) – 20th 
	
	

	
	
	

	November
	
	

	Trent Greathouse (745 Highland) – 1st 
	
	

	Julian Hicks (755 Highland) – 24th 
	
	

	
	
	

	December
	
	

	Dennie Davis (105 Windgate) – 19th 
	
	

	Torris Roberts (830 Windcrest) – 19th 
	
	

	Elle Nuckles (885 Windcrest) – 27th 
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